MARIMEKKO OYJ

MARIMEKKO OYJ

ISIN:  F10009007660

Overview

2024/09/13 18:00:00

Price
12.02 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

©  -1.48%(-0.18)

F10009007660
MEKKO

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

489 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

12.02 EUR (83)
12.08 EUR (224)
12.20 EUR
12.34 EUR
12.02 EUR
12.20 EUR
12.0836 EUR
16,096
194,497.68

245

WKN: MMO1V
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/11 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/09/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/09/05 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/09/05 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009007660&ID_NOTATION=44773
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009007660&ID_NOTATION=44773
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f6cad438d739193d787ba517c8b537655de94def0b428c86d679dea42085f9e&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=54e37153513978fa5&time=1726524804&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77174d95578922d6a21304d4a1e2fe4fab39362da8170258c87b0978b39da82e&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0140e60b58a82e48f&time=1726524804&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2210dac42bc14db61a257a5862f9f610d39c3522dff4983f259e2b3b13e7e64d&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e3af4f39e93f031ad&time=1726524804&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6362bc42715a041960f9bd626d209c532592a7e7cae75ffc711954beb091f0d&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d691bd35c69516368&time=1726524804&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39cc6ed9b42bdcf785deb56f5c9b4192e040a5ec11cc8fe9e67f4db1c625d2d0&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=661051d3a135643a2&time=1726524804&tool=RSC

MARIMEKKO OYJ

Details

2024/09/13 18:00:00

Price
12.02 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
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-1.48% (-0.18)

F10009007660
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Nasdaqg Helsinki
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Consumer Products
Stock

489 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

12.11 EUR (11,988
12.51 EUR (15,849
13.52 EUR (22,649
12.66 EUR (27,055

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

16.02 EUR (2024/05/31
10.82 EUR (2024/02/15
16.02 EUR (2024/05/31

9.97 EUR (2023/09/26

= — = — = o =

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.02 EUR (83)
Ask (Ask size) 12.08 EUR (224)
Open 12.20 EUR
High 12.34 EUR
Low 12.02 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12.20 EUR
VWAP 12.0836 EUR
Volume (pcs) 16,096
Trading volume 194,497.68
Number of trades 245
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.26% +11.40% -16.76%
Perf (abs.) +0.15 +1.23 -2.42
Beta - - -
Volatility 35.35 33.56 37.92

ERSTE

Group

All listings for MARIMEKKO OYJ

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 14:28 12.02 EUR 0.00 9
13
Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/09/ 18:00 12.02EUR 0.19 245
13
Munich 2024/09/ 08:12 12.10 EUR 0.00 1
13
London Stock 2023/09/ 17:38 10.51 EUR 0.01 2
Exchange 29
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 21:39 11.92 EUR 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=44773
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452622621
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453337658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27324098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27324098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=437109350

MARIMEKKO OYJ

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

13

2024/08/ 21:06 12.422 USD 0.00
23

2024/09/ 08:12 12.08 EUR 0.00
13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133839619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133839619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452277595

MARIMEKKO OYJ

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

marimekko

Contact Details
MARIMEKKO

Puusepankatu 4 00880 Helsinki
Telefon: +358 9 75871

Fax: +358 9 755 3051

E-mail: info@marimekko.com

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:info@marimekko.com
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